
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 South Middle 00:12:40.68 17

2 Brooke Middle School 00:14:18.06 46

3 West Preston Jr High 00:17:18.75 75

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Moundsville Jr High 00:15:35.63 4

Linsly Middle 
School

00:13:03.61 3

Covenant Christian 
School

00:14:44.18 3

Bridge Street 
Middle

00:13:38.41 2

Cameron Middle 
School

00:12:48.82 1

Wheeling Middle 00:15:16.64 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 South Middle 00:12:40.68 21 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 118 Will Arbogast 00:11:53.45 1

2 2 126 Finlay Lorimer 00:12:03.79 2

3 5 131 Evan Ruckle 00:12:27.83 3

4 9 127 Jacob Meyer 00:13:15.48 5

5 12 133 Andrew Sheets 00:13:42.88 6

6 13 119 Hayden Casdorph 00:13:49.84 (7)

7 14 122 Jackson Eberhart 00:13:57.49 (8)

2 Brooke Middle School 00:14:18.06 8 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 106 Gavin Scott 00:12:49.77 4

2 19 107 Evan Urso 00:14:25.92 9

3 21 101 Brayden Farrell 00:14:26.67 10

4 23 105 Alexander Obeldobel 00:14:46.56 11

5 27 104 Caden Knisley 00:15:01.41 12

6 45 103 Ayden Kimball 00:18:06.27 (18)

7 49 102 Pierce Ferrell 00:22:59.86 (21)

3 West Preston Jr High 00:17:18.75 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 167 Ben Wolfe 00:16:08.96 13

2 39 162 Josh Gibson 00:17:01.54 14

3 41 160 Ryan Conrad 00:17:36.07 15

4 43 161 Parker Galloway 00:17:53.19 16

5 44 168 Zane Woods 00:17:54.00 17

6 47 165 Logan Street 00:18:18.43 (19)

7 48 163 Roamie Rogers 00:22:38.29 (20)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 118 Will Arbogast 8th 00:11:53.45 South Middle

2 2 126 Finlay Lorimer 8th 00:12:03.79 South Middle

3 0 158 Trenton Rosenthal 8th 00:12:08.24 Bridge Street Middle

4 0 111 Micah Krammer 8th 00:12:26.70 Linsly Middle School

5 3 131 Evan Ruckle 8th 00:12:27.83 South Middle

6 0 109 Darien Bertram 8th 00:12:29.43 Linsly Middle School

7 0 108 Wes Starcher 8th 00:12:48.83 Cameron Middle School

8 4 106 Gavin Scott 6th 00:12:49.77 Brooke Middle School

9 5 127 Jacob Meyer 8th 00:13:15.48 South Middle

10 0 141 Chase Livengood 8th 00:13:16.04 Covenant Christian School

11 0 115 Aiden Nelson 7th 00:13:19.56 Moundsville Jr High

12 6 133 Andrew Sheets 8th 00:13:42.88 South Middle

13 (7) 119 Hayden Casdorph 8th 00:13:49.84 South Middle

14 (8) 122 Jackson Eberhart 8th 00:13:57.49 South Middle

15 0 110 Ryder Dlesk 6th 00:14:14.70 Linsly Middle School

16 0 136 Christopher Thomas 8th 00:14:16.74 South Middle

17 0 134 Jayden Smalls 8th 00:14:25.34 South Middle

18 0 128 Joel Moreland 8th 00:14:25.86 South Middle

19 9 107 Evan Urso 8th 00:14:25.92 Brooke Middle School

20 0 130 Jaxon Rodamer 7th 00:14:26.07 South Middle

21 10 101 Brayden Farrell 8th 00:14:26.67 Brooke Middle School

22 0 140 Robert Kincaid 8th 00:14:33.76 Covenant Christian School

23 11 105 Alexander Obeldobel 7th 00:14:46.56 Brooke Middle School

24 0 123 Simon Hall 8th 00:14:50.65 South Middle

25 0 120 Waylon Colistra 8th 00:14:56.70 South Middle

26 0 112 Cooper Berlin 7th 00:14:57.06 Moundsville Jr High

27 12 104 Caden Knisley 7th 00:15:01.41 Brooke Middle School

28 0 156 Joshua Albrecht 8th 00:15:08.58 Bridge Street Middle

29 0 143 Brady Beihl 6th 00:15:16.64 Wheeling Middle

30 0 132 Eden Russell 7th 00:15:35.17 South Middle

31 0 139 Alex Whetsell 7th 00:15:37.67 South Middle

32 0 113 Bo Blake 7th 00:15:48.62 Moundsville Jr High

33 0 137 Andrew Tompkins 8th 00:16:04.22 South Middle

34 0 124 Seth ILLif 8th 00:16:05.10 South Middle

35 0 138 Nathan Whetsell 7th 00:16:07.51 South Middle
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36 13 167 Ben Wolfe 6th 00:16:08.96 West Preston Jr High

37 0 142 James Livengood 8th 00:16:22.74 Covenant Christian School

38 0 125 Gibson Jones 8th 00:16:55.57 South Middle

39 14 162 Josh Gibson 6th 00:17:01.54 West Preston Jr High

40 0 121 Noah Dickerson 8th 00:17:24.90 South Middle

41 15 160 Ryan Conrad 8th 00:17:36.07 West Preston Jr High

42 0 135 Zion Sylvestor 8th 00:17:47.16 South Middle

43 16 161 Parker Galloway 7th 00:17:53.19 West Preston Jr High

44 17 168 Zane Woods 7th 00:17:54.00 West Preston Jr High

45 (18) 103 Ayden Kimball 6th 00:18:06.27 Brooke Middle School

46 0 116 Riley Nelson 6th 00:18:17.28 Moundsville Jr High

47 (19) 165 Logan Street 7th 00:18:18.43 West Preston Jr High

48 (20) 163 Roamie Rogers 6th 00:22:38.29 West Preston Jr High

49 (21) 102 Pierce Ferrell 6th 00:22:59.86 Brooke Middle School

50 0 394 Justin Goddard 00:23:04.61 Brooke Middle School
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